
        

LEVEL     : Sec 4 Normal Technical        

VENUE    : 401 CR (classroom )-unless otherwise stated SEN Room : Spectrum (MPR 1D)

DAY DATE SUBJECT DURATION TIME CLASSES

Wed 03 Aug English Language P1 (1195) 1 h 15 min 0810 - 0925 h 401

4NA English Language P1 (1190) 1 h 50 min 0810 - 1000 h 401 (SBB)

Thur 04 Aug Science  Syllabus T P1 (5148) 1 h 0810 - 0910 h 401

BCL (1202) / BML (1203) / BTL (1204) P1 50 min 1020 - 1110 h 401

4NA CL (1196) / ML (1197) P1 2 h 1020 - 1220 h 401 (SBB)

Fri 05 Aug English Language P2 (1195)      1 h 20 min 0910 - 1030 h 401

4NA English Language P2 (1190) 1 h 50 min 0910 -1100 h 401 (SBB)

Thur 11 Aug Mathematics (4046) P1 1 h 30 min 0810 - 0940 h 401

Design & Technology P1 (7062) 1 h 1120 - 1220 h 401

Elements of Business Skills P1 (7066) 1 h 30 min 1120 -1250 h 401

Fri 12 Aug BCL (1202) / BML (1203) / BTL (1204) P3 30 min  0810 - 0840 h BCL: 401 CR

BML: ML Rm 1

BTL:  ML  Rm 2

4NA CL (1196) / ML (1197) 30 min 0810 - 0840 h 401 (SBB)

CL - 402 CR

Computer Applications P1 (7018) 1 h 15 min 0940 - 1055 h 401

Mon 15 Aug Mathematics (4046) P2 1 h 30 min 0810 - 0940 h 401

4NA CL (1196) / ML (1197) P2 1 h 30 min 1120 - 1250 h 401 (SBB)

Tue 16 Aug Computer Applications P2 (7018) 1 h 30 min 0810 - 0940 h 401 (Com Labs 1 & 2)

Computer Applications P3 (7018) 1 h 30 min 1110- 1240 h 401 (Com Labs 1 & 2)

Wed 17 Aug Science  Syllabus T P2  (5148) 1 h 15 min  0810 - 0925 h 401

Thur 18 Aug English Language P3 (1195) 45 min   0810 - 0855 h 401

4NA English Language P3 (1190)  45 mins   0810 - 0855 h 401 (SBB)  - 

Respective SBB CRs

NOTE:

1)

2) Normal Lessons to resume on 22 Aug.

3)  22 Aug (Mon) to 26 Aug (Fri) - Checking of exam answer scripts during curriculum time.

4)  1 Sep (Thur) - Collection of Report book.

DEYI SECONDARY SCHOOL

PRELIMINARY EXAMINATION TIME-TABLE 2022

Students who are taking the first paper for the day will report to school by 7.25 

am. (8.25 am on 05 Aug). Students who are taking only the second paper for the 

day may report to the respective examination venue 15 min before the start of the 

paper. Students may leave the school after completing the papers for the day. 


